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Houston Track & Field Classic

26th Annual

Houston High School

Meet Program - Saturday Field @ CBHS

Event  19   Girls Pole Vault 8-0 opening Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 12-07 2013 Mary Pitts

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ColliervillePearson, Lana _________1

ColliervilleAmmons, Mary Claire _________2

ColliervilleGlaser, Kendall _________3

ColliervilleBeeler, Ava _________4

Houston HighCurlin, Sarah _________5

Houston HighJogal, Sonia _________6

ColliervilleCausey, Clair _________7

St. Agnes AcWeems, Caroline _________8

St. BenedictHosp, Kathryn _________9

Event  51   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 42-02.50 2002 Smith

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Father RyanPreston, Kelsey _________1

Germantown HFaulkner, Asia _________2

Father RyanMacClary, Katie _________3

St. BenedictVon Bergen, Bianca _________4

St. Agnes AcWolf, Emma _________5

Munford HighHaun, Abby _________6

Bartlett HigGraham, Maggie _________7

Bartlett HigCarter, Layla _________8

Harding AcadChew, Monique _________9

ColliervilleTucker, Emma _________10

Father RyanMiller, Andi _________11

St. George'sYoung, Kym _________12

Ripley HighVaughn, Pearson _________13

Event  24   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 10:00 AM
Meet Record: 171-10 2012 Hunter Harrison

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Christian BrMcKee, Logan _________1

ColliervilleTemko, Andrew _________2

Christian BrHarden, DJ _________3

Lausanne ColHamer, Jacob _________4

St. George'sJordan, Jamez _________5

Whitehaven HWesby, Ronnie _________6

Father RyanBecker, Cole _________7

Munford HighTuggle, Nathan _________8

Memphis UnivPeoples, Daniel _________9

Harding AcadDabney, Joshua _________10

Christian BrKutas, Patrick _________11

Briarcrest CEwing, Lawson _________12

Father RyanCarlson, Brock _________13

Harding AcadMitchell, Jamal _________14

Christian BrRobinson, BJ _________15

Father RyanCarlson, Drake _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Christian BrJohnson, Tristian _________1

Germantown HLittrice, Elijah _________2

Whitehaven HGilbert, Frank _________3

Whitehaven HWilliams, Taylor _________4

Whitehaven HWilson, Ricky _________5

St. BenedictJones, Ethan _________6

Bartlett HigCloud, Brayden _________7

Bartlett HigGutierrez, Elijah _________8

Munford HighLemmon, Mason _________9

Munford HighClemons, Landon _________10

Ripley HighBrown, Raymond _________11

Ripley HighCarney, Taylor _________12

Lausanne ColDabbs, Ethan _________13

ColliervilleWaycaster, Cole _________14

Whitehaven HMooney, Jamal _________15

ColliervilleUpchurch, Noah _________16

Event  20   Boys Pole Vault 10-0 opening Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 15-05 2011 Sam Kendricks

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ColliervilleChesek, Gavin _________1

Harding AcadWhartenby, Brendan _________2

ColliervilleRoeder, Max _________3

St. George'sTaub, Seth _________4

Christian BrSpain, Michael _________5

Harding AcadHinkle, Caleb _________6

Memphis UnivSolberg, Wyatt _________7

Christian BrHungate, Cole _________8

Harding AcadGalbreath, Cole _________9



Houston High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:41 PM  4/8/2021  Page 2

Houston Track & Field Classic

26th Annual

Houston High School

Meet Program - Saturday Field @ CBHS

Event  23   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 150-10 1994 Farmen

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bartlett HigGraham, Maggie _________1

St. Agnes AcWolf, Emma _________2

St. BenedictVon Bergen, Bianca _________3

Father RyanPreston, Kelsey _________4

Bartlett HigCarter, Layla _________5

Germantown HFaulkner, Asia _________6

Harding AcadHoward, Emily _________7

Father RyanMacClary, Katie _________8

ColliervilleOwens, Kendall _________9

Harding AcadChew, Monique _________10

Lausanne ColLambert, Rachel _________11

St. George'sYoung, Kym _________12

Father RyanMiller, Andi _________13

ColliervilleTucker, Emma _________14

Event  52   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Saturday 4/10/2021 - 11:00 AM
Meet Record: 58-02 2002 Steven Gibbs

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Whitehaven HMooney, Jamal _________1

Whitehaven HWesby, Ronnie _________2

Christian BrWilemon, Luke _________3

Lausanne ColBrown, Will _________4

Harding AcadMitchell, Jamal _________5

Arlington HiPowers, Jackson _________6

Ripley HighPrice, Kendrick _________7

Lausanne ColDabbs, Ethan _________8

Christian BrJohnson, Tristian _________9

Harding AcadDabney, Joshua _________10

Whitehaven HWilson, Ricky _________11

Christian BrKutas, Patrick _________12

Christian BrRobinson, BJ _________13

Father RyanCarlson, Drake _________14

Father RyanCarlson, Brock _________15

Christian BrHarden, DJ _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bartlett HigGutierrez, Elijah _________1

Germantown HTabor, Terran _________2

Germantown HJohnson, Joseph _________3

Briarcrest CJordan, Jon _________4

Ripley HighThomas, Octavian _________5

Ripley HighCarney, Taylor _________6

Ripley HighBrown, Raymond _________7

Father RyanBecker, Cole _________8

Bartlett HigCloud, Brayden _________9

ColliervilleUpchurch, Noah _________10

Arlington HiPernell, Chancellor _________11

Whitehaven HWilliams, Taylor _________12

Lausanne ColHamer, Jacob _________13

St. George'sJordan, Jamez _________14

ColliervilleWaycaster, Cole _________15

Whitehaven HGilbert, Frank _________16


